

CONTACT CHRISTY

ADDRESS:

308 E Main Street, Salisbury, MD 21801

EMAIL:

crose@averyhall.com

PHONE NUMBER:

410-677-3583

COVERAGE AREAS

- ✓ Farm Insurance
- ✓ Property
- ✓ Liability
- ✓ Flood
- ✓ Business Auto

My experience with Avery Hall has always been great.

Christy Rose is always prompt, professional and thorough. I can always count on her for answers when I need them!

WENDY R.



CHRISTY ROSE

VICE PRESIDENT OF NEW BUSINESS AND AGRICULTURE

ABOUT CHRISTY

Christy Rose is the Vice President of New Business and Agriculture in our Salisbury office. Her journey with Avery Hall began in 2012 as a personal lines account manager. She was later promoted to commercial lines account manager, and most recently promoted to her current position.

As Vice President of New Business and Agriculture, Christy and her team work closely with producers to learn about the specific needs of incoming commercial clients, who are often business owners or commercial farmers. Her team then communicates with underwriters to find coverage that is as unique as their client's organization.

A few organizations Christy enjoys supporting include the United Way, HALO, and the March of Dimes. She is also an active team member in Avery Hall's community involvement efforts.

She is also part of the commercial lines training committee and helps to welcome incoming team members to the agency, and assists in educating them on how to serve our commercial clients.

Christy and her husband, Andrew, are parents to two daughters. In her free time, she enjoys bike riding, going to the beach, traveling, and spending time with her family. She hopes her children will grow up knowing they can accomplish anything and everything they set their minds to.

THE AVERY HALL PROMISE

Avery Hall Insurance promises:

- To provide personal service you can trust.
- To provide a team of reliable and experienced advisors.
- To provide clients with their choice of quality coverage options from highly rated insurance carriers.
- To remain rooted and involved in the communities we protect.